	
	Parts No.
	Item: VS1500(C)

	1
	R0354-R
	Capstan Nut(right thread)

	
	R0354-L
	Gypsy Nut(left thread)

	2
	R0353
	Washer sus M24x1.5

	3
	R0378
	Capstan

	4
	R0372

Gypsy 6 or 7 or 8mm
	Capstan Socket



	5
	R0369
	Gypsy Cover

	6
	R0360 
	Gypsy 10mm

	 
	R0380
	Gypsy 8mm

	7
	R0351-40
	Tension Arm Screw M8x40

	8
	R0028
	Washer 8mmx1.0 sus

	9
	R0357-8
	Tension Arm 8mm

	
	R0357-10
	Tension Arm 10mm

	10
	R0382
	Tension Arm Spring

	11
	 R0197-15
	Screw M6x15

	12
	 R0142
	Washer M6x0.5

	13
	 R0358-8
	Release Arm 8mm

	
	 R0358-10
	Release Arm 10mm

	14
	R0383
	Gypsy Spring

	15
	R0375
	Gypsy Hub

	16
	R0389
	Oil seal 30x55x8

	17
	R0464
	V15 Main Drive Shaft

	18
	R0364-C
	V15C  Main Drive Shaft

	19
	R0095-S
	Key 6x15 sus

	
	R0095-I
	Key 6 x 15 iron

	20
	R0356
	Chain Tunnel Cover

	21
	R0355
	Base

	22
	R0388
	Ball Bearing 30x55x13

	23
	R0069-30
	S clip 30mm

	24
	R0361
	#4 gear set

	25
	R0003-18
	Bush 18mm

	26
	R0368
	#3 Shaft

	27
	R0366
	#3 Gear

	28
	R0349
	Wash M12x0.5

	29
	R0027
	Nut M8 sus

	30
	R0384
	Spring

	31
	R0351-30
	Screw M8x30

	32
	R0377
	#2 Shaft Socket

	33
	R0367
	#2 Shaft

	34
	R0365
	#2 Gear

	35
	R0393
	Washer M8x0.3

	36
	R0381
	Gear Box Gasket

	37
	R0317
	Screw M6x15

	38
	R0362
	Gear Box

	39
	R0197-40
	Screw M6x40(65)

	40
	R0385
	Motor Gasket

	41
	R0359
	Motor

	42
	R0390
	Electric Brake

	43
	R0350
	Key 4x10

	44
	R0069-9
	S-Clip M9

	45
	R0391
	O-ring 2.6x87

	46
	R0363
	Brake Cover

	47
	R0394
	Screw M4x55 sus

	48
	
	Washer 18mm x 1.0

	49

	
	Rubber sealant 

	50
	
	Washer 10mm x 0.3

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	


    [image: image1.jpg]



	Gypsy
	Suit Chain
	Suit Rope

	R0360
	10mm,3/8”
	14~16mm

	R0380
	8mm,5/16”
	12~14mm

	
	
	


